
CITY OF FAIRBANKS
800 Cushman Street
Fairbanks, AK  99701

No. Company Name Proposal
Non-

Collusion 
Statement

Price 
Sheet

Offeror 
Questionnaire

Business 
License/W

aiver
Response Date Base Bid Alternate 1

- Engineer's Estimate - - - - -

1 Shannon & Wilson, Inc X X X X 9/6/2019 $94,806.00

2
Sustainable Earth 

Research, LLC.
X X X X 9/6/2019 $216,590.00

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

$94,806.00

ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT
Telephone (907)459-6747

Fax (907)452-5913

Project Checklist Log
RFP #19-11 Regional Fire Training Center PFAS Groundwater Characterization

Bid Opening:  September 6, 2019, 2:00 p.m. Engineering Conference Room

the GOLDEN HEART CITY .... "extremely Alaska"
800 Cushman Street, Fairbanks, Alaska 99701-4615

Bid Amount:Apparent Low and Responsive Bidder:  Shannon & Wilson, Inc.

O:\Cityhall\Purchasing\Bids & Contracts\2019\RFP 19-11 FTC PFAS GROUNDWATER CHARACTERIZATION\RFP 19-11 Tabulation Sheet.xlsx 9/18/2019
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